63VA - Mannboro - Mannboro Medical Center

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Virginia
United States of America

317ft (97m)

GMT -5

37.25098, -77.82139
helipad

63VA

n/a

63VA

No airport communication available for 63VA

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
BKT BLACKSTONE NDB 13 241°
FAK FLAT ROCK VORTAC 16.6 358.5°
LVL LAWRENCEVILLE VORTAC 26.2 190.6°
RIC RICHMOND VORTAC 28.2 63.3°
HPW HOPEWELL VORTAC 34 83.6°
AKQ WAKEFIELD NDB 42.4 108.1°
GVE GORDONSVILLE VORTAC 48.4 336.4°
FKN FRANKLIN VORTAC 50.4 123.5°
HXO HUNTSBORO (OXFORD) NDB 68.7 220°
av COFIELD VORTAC 69.7 132.7°
Disclaimer

frequency
326
113.30
112.90
114.10
112
274
115.60
110.60
271
114.60

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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